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PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 

FEBRUARY 

Wed, Feb 15 Facilities Study Group   

 - Public Advisory Task Force  H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 7:30 p.m.  

 

Fri, Feb 17 ½ day Student Day / ½ day ALL STAFF District Inservice  Student Early Release 

 

Mon, Feb 20 Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Young (chair)   

     Iausly   

     Cates 

     Nelson 

     Minich (alternate) 

 

Mon, Feb 27 Special Board Meeting M.S. Library 5:30 p.m.  Full Board 

 (Expulsion Hearing) 

 

Mon, Feb 27 Strategic Planning M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop SPRING GREEN 

 

MARCH 

Wed, Mar 1 Strategic Planning Gramdma Mary’s Cafe 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop ARENA 

 

Mon, Mar 6 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

  District Office   Carstensen 

     Nelson 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

  

Mon, Mar 13 6 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Minich 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Wed, Mar 8 Strategic Planning (VIRTUAL MEETING) 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop

 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85628181106?pwd=SkEvQkhPWTEzcFdlSzluTk1VVEJaQT09 

 

Thu, Mar 9 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, Mar 13 Strategic Planning ELC Gym 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop PLAIN 

 

Tues, Mar 14 Facilities Study Group 

 - SPARK Session Day 1 High School Gym 9:00 am-5:00 pm 

 - Public Advisory Task Force  H.S. Cafeteria 5:00 p.m. 

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wed, Mar 15 Facilities Study Group   

 - SPARK Session Day 2 High School Gym 8:00 am-5:30 pm 

 - Public Advisory Task Force  H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 7:30 p.m.  

 

Thu, Mar 16 Strategic Planning Lutheran Church 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop LONE ROCK 

 

Fri, Mar 17 End 3rd Quarter (44 days) 

Mon, Mar 20 Begin 4th Quarter 

 

Mon, Mar 20 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:00  p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

     Minich 

     Maier 

     Carstensen 

     Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Fri, Mar 24 ½ day Student Day / ½ day ALL STAFF District Inservice  Student Early Release 

Mon-Fri, Mar 27- 31 Spring Break   NO SCHOOL 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85628181106?pwd=SkEvQkhPWTEzcFdlSzluTk1VVEJaQT09


APRIL 

Mon, Apr 3 Policy M.S. Library 5:00-6:00  p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Nelson 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Tues, April 4 School Board Election 

Fri, April 7 Vacation Day  NO SCHOOL 

Mon, April 10 Teachers Only – Inservice/Workshop NO SCHOOL 

 

Mon, Apr 10 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00-6:30  p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Minich 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

Tues, Apr 11 Facilities Study Group   

 - Public Advisory Task Force  H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thu, Apr 13 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, Apr 17 Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 5:00  p.m.  Young (chair)   

     Iausly   

     Cates 

     Nelson 

     Minich (alternate) 

 

Mon, Apr 24 New Board Member Terms Start 

 


